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Combined

Final Name

1 Williams,
Buddy

2 O'neal, Tim

3 Williams,
Buddy

4 Morgan,
Robert

5 Skupien, Art
G

6 Tucker,

Brad

USPSA Class

Division

RFRO

RFRO

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

Time

55.16

56.87

63.10

65.34

65.98

70.04

Accelerator

12.02
10.33

14.81
19.77
16.11

14.36

2:
Smoke
and
Hope

9.42

11.72

10.39

12.13

1217

11.54

3:
Five
To
Go

13.36

12.04

15.89

13.72

13.90

17.69

4:
Showdown

9.32

12.44

11.19

10.08

10.53

14.23

5:
Roundabout

11.04

10.34

10.82

9.64

13.27

12.22
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Murray,
Kelly

Shoemaker,
Teddy

Spiva,
Charlie

Tucker, Jay
Long, Jay

Cassidy,
April

Lewis, Larry

Whitehouse,
Andrew

Miller, John

Shoemaker,
Teddy

Seaman,
Charles

Long,
Thomas

Reno, Eddie

Sherrill,
Spec

Leary,
Avery

RFPI

RFRO

RFPO

RFRO

LTD

RFPO

RFPO

LTD

RFPO

RFPO

LTD

LTD

LTD

RFPO

LTD

75.37

76.62

76.65

80.57

81.35

90.41

91.83

100.13

103.48

105.23

108.58

110.53

117.64

118.86

121.28

15.69

18.70

15.20

21.33

17.25

21.96

21.79

23.56

22.36

21.81

25.76

20.30

21.55

23.32

28.19

11.69

11.45

15.16

14.03

12.08

16.49

17.89

14.79

16.79

16.65

18.48

13.96

18.91

12.24

18.76

18.20

19.44

18.13

16.52

19.70

21.39

20.51

21.20

2512

28.04

23.02

29.19

33.16

21.87

29.59

14.82

13.82

14.25

13.86

15.77

14.47

16.41

21.13

17.93

22.40

20.59

28.07

20.45

18.10

22.78

14.97

13.21

13.91

14.83

16.55

16.10

15.23

19.45

21.28

16.33

20.73

19.01

23.57

43.33

21.96



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Crawford,
Janet

Seaman,
Erin

Reno, Jeff

Seaman,
Jana

Seaman,
Gracie

Snow, Dan
Snow, Caleb
May, John

Johnson,
George

Snow,
Andrew

Moss, Cathy

Seaman,
Holly

Practiscore 2012-2016

RFPO

RFPO

LTD

RFPO

RFPO

RFPI

RFPI

LTD

LTD

RFPI

LTD

RFPO

122.46

126.84

128.21

134.80

142.25

149.12

151.11

155.11

173.58

254.95

294.25

21.25

31.20

27.87

31.18

37.23

34.75

34.10

37.26

37.23

31.93

61.57

34.56

12.94

22.79

22.79

2017

21.68

19.42

15.35

18.88

20.27

30.48

39.06

20.44

22.19

27.71

29.38

31.26

31.23

37.42

42.65

37.10

48.35

49.91

57.14

63.87

51.32

20.91

26.37

24.00

23.99

34.48

28.50

31.61

37.92

23.49

16.48

14.76

24.23

21.80

28.19

28.12

23.05

30.51

30.26

29.81

119.14

120.00

31.68
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